
 

 

Parent Council meetings are typically held on the 3rd Tuesday of each month at 6:00pm 

in the Staff Room at Notre Dame. We would love to have you join us to bring your 

thoughts and ideas to help make the children’s experiences at Notre Dame great.  

 

Meeting Dates for the 2023 – 2024 School Year 

Monday, October 2, 2023 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023  

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 

 

Meeting Time: 6:00 pm – approximately 7:30pm 

 

Location: Notre Dame Staff Room, 238 Brantwood Park Road, Brantford 

 

Meeting Minutes and Agendas are posted to the Parent Council page on the Notre 

Dame school website.  

 

 

 


